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Women / 9 / L9 s4 g1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Esther Goltsman482
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 8.850 9.1009.350 36.450
5 6 1 2 1 

1 

Lila Couture737
Golden City

9.100 9.200 9.1508.850 36.300
6T 2 5 1 2 

2 

Raleigh Easter183
360 Gymnastics FL

9.200 8.300 8.5009.150 35.150
3T 8 2 6 3 

3 

Emry Clasen578
Golden City

9.200 8.900 9.0007.825 34.925
3T 4T 11 4 4 

4 

Grace Flint473
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 8.900 7.8008.700 34.675
2 4T 6T 9 5 

5 

Natalie Thomas525
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.925 7.7008.700 34.325
8T 3 6T 10 6 

6 

Lauren Pizano513
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 0.000 9.0508.650 27.050
1 10T 9 3 7 

7 

Sahara Browne456
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 0.000 8.8009.125 26.925
8T 10T 3 5 8 

8 

Sophia Piazza218
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 0.000 8.0259.000 26.125
6T 10T 4 8 9 

9 

Mikayla Faulconer471
Lakewood Ranch

7.700 9.400 0.0008.675 25.775
10 1 8 11T 10 

10 

Emilie Mandaro192
360 Gymnastics FL

0.000 7.925 0.0008.300 16.225
11T 9 10 11T 11 

11 

Lexi Steenhusen198
360 Gymnastics FL

0.000 0.000 8.0507.500 15.550
11T 10T 12 7 12 

12 

Brianna Folkers474
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 8.750 0.0000.000 8.750
11T 7 13 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 s4 g2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margarita Lopez499
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.150 9.1008.300 35.875
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Molly Finan592
Golden City

8.850 9.150 9.0758.025 35.100
8 1T 6 2 2 

2 

Isabella Olson646
Golden City

9.250 8.325 8.8008.200 34.575
3 6 5 4 3 

3 

Mason Turner231
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.425 8.5007.525 33.475
6 4 8T 7T 4 

4 

Amanda Garry207
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.375 8.3757.625 33.375
7 5 7 9 5 

5 

Amanda Schnelker662
Golden City

8.750 7.650 8.5007.525 32.425
10 7 8T 7T 6 

6 

Ava DelRosario465
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 0.000 8.7508.875 26.825
4 8T 2 6 7 

7 

Emma Tschetter528
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 8.850 8.8500.000 26.475
9 3 11T 3 8 

8 

Ashlynn Voorhees532
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 8.7758.775 17.550
12T 8T 3 5 9 

9 

Allison Minnelli503
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 0.000 7.6500.000 16.750
5 8T 11T 10 10 

10 

Mira Donahue182
360 Gymnastics FL

8.475 0.000 0.0007.125 15.600
11 8T 10 11T 11 

11 

Alyssa Tomlinson230
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 0.000 0.0000.000 9.300
2 8T 11T 11T 12 

12 

Anastasia Anthou447
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0009.225 9.225
12T 8T 1 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 110.375 27.950 27.475 27.700 27.250
11 1 1
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 107.100 27.550 27.250 25.075 27.225
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo S 93.275 27.425 16.800 24.150 24.900
22 2 3

3 360 Gymnastics FL S 75.400 17.675 16.225 24.950 16.550
33 3 2
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